
Main Course

Appetizers

Mexican Corn Tortilla Tacos

3 Quesabirrias

3 Birria Tacos

Birria Plate

Tilapia Plate 

Grilled Chicken 

Chuleta 

Meaty Quesadilla 

Cheese Dip

Choriqueso

Bean & Cheese Dip

Chori Beans Dip

Salsa

Guacamole

Mexican Corn 

Steak

Chorizo

Chicken 

Beef

$14.90

$14.75

$15.75

$15.90

$13.90

$14.90

$5.00

$5.95

$5.25

$6.99

$5.00

$6.25

$5.00

$3.60

$2.90

$2.75

$2.60

with rice & consome 

with rice & consome 

with rice & beans

with rice & beans

with rice & salad

with rice & beans

with rice & beans
Steak
Chicken
Pork

$15.90
$14.75
$14.90

Chile Relleno $14.90
with rice & beans

Beef
Chicken

$14.75
$15.75

Green Sauce 
Enchiladas

Pork

Campechano

Fish

Shrimp

$2.80

$4.00

$4.55

$4.60

American Flour Tortilla Tacos

Steak

Chorizo

Chicken 

Beef

$3.90

$3.50

$3.60

$2.90

Pork

Campechano

Fish

Shrimp

$3.65

$5.00

$4.99

$4.99

Topped with Cheese

Toppings; Lettuce, Tomato, Sour Cream, and Cheese

Drinks

Fresh Waters

Horchata

Jamaica (hibiscus)

Cucumber

Soft Drinks 

Coke

Sprite

Diet Coke 

Jarritos

Tamarindo

Mandarin

Pineapple

Lime

$4.25

$3.25

$4.00

$3.00

$2.90

$2.90

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00



Burro Grande w/ Rice & Beans

Pork

Beef

Chicken

Steak

Chorizo

Birria

Campechano

$9.25

$8.90

$9.00

$10.50

$9.00

$10.25

$10.90

Shredded Cheese

Queso

Sour Cream

Lettuce

Tomato

Pico

Avocado

Guacamole

Cheese Dip

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.50

$2.00

$2.25

$1.90

Choice of Meat

Toppings

Onion

Cilantro

Avocado

Pico

Grilled Peppers

Grilled Onions

Tomato

Sour Cream

Cotija Cheese

Shredded Cheese

Guacamole

Cactus

Limes

Ketchup

$1.50

$1.25

$1.75

$1.25

$2.75

$2.25

$1.50

$1.25

$1.50

$1.50

$2.75

$2.75

$1.25

$1.00

Kids Combs

#1 Cheese Quesadilla $8.50
with choice of 2 eggs 

#2 Chicken Stripes/
Quesadilla

$10.25

Choice of rice, fries or beans 
#3 One Taco w/ Rice

Choice of meat
Chicken 
Steak
Beef 

$8.25
$8.90
$7.90

#4 One Taco One Quesadilla 
Served with Rice & Choice of meat

Chicken 
Steak
Beef 

$9.25
$9.90
$8.90

Main Course

El Marre $20.25
Chicken, Steak, & Shrimp
grilled with salsa & onions
with Rice & Beans 

Tostada
Topped with lettuce, sour cream
& cheese 
Pork
Chorizo
Chicken
Steak

$4.75
$5.00
$4.90
$5.25

Shrimp Tostada $5.75
Served with Pico & Avocado

Empanada Plate
Served with Rice & Beans 

Steak
Chicken
Chorizo
Pork
Beef
Tinga

$15.99
$13.99
$14.00
$14.00
$13.99
$16.00



Ala Carte
Options 

2 Eggs

Fries

Chile Relleno

Cheese Quesadilla

$3.80

$3.75

$6.90

$7.90

Chicken Gordita

Beef Gordita

Steak Gordita

Pork Gordita

Campechana Gordita 

Chorizo Gordita

Birra Gordita

Toppings: Lettuce, Sour Cream,

 & Cheese 

Gorditas

$6.00

$5.90

$6.90

$6.25

$7.00

$6.50

$7.25

Chicken 

Beef

Steak

Pork

Campechana

Chorizo

Birria

Sope

$6.90

$6.25

$7.00

$6.75

$7.50

$6.50

$7.90

Served with Beans on Top 

Cheese

Chicken

Steak

Pork

Chorizo

Quesadillas

$7.90

$9.25

$10.25

$9.50

$9.90

Chicken 

Steak

Shrimp

Fajita Quesadilla

$12.99

$13.25

$13.90


